
INTERESTED PARTIES MEETING 

January 7, 2011 

 

Guidelines for Appraiser Certification and Training 

 

Attendees 

 

Name Organization E-mail Address Telephone 

Tim Treichelt SBE—Board Member Steel's Office tim.treichelt@boe.ca.gov 916-956-2754 

Mengjun He SBE—Board Member Yee's Office mengjun.he@boe.ca.gov 415-557-3000 

Janet Lewis Sacramento County Assessor's Office lewisja@saccounty.net 916-876-6732 

Dean Kinnee SBE—Property Taxes dean.kinnee@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3350 

Lisa Thompson SBE—Property Taxes lisa.thompson@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3423 

Bob Reinhard SBE—Property Taxes bob.reinhard@boe.ca.gov 916-274-3421 

    

PARTICIPATING BY TELEPHONE   

Neil Shah SBE—Board Member Steel's Office neil.shah@boe.ca.gov 310-377-8016 

Tom Kidwell Madera County Assessor tkidwell@madera-county.com 559-675-7710 

Ed Avila Los Angeles County Assessor's Office eavila@assessor.lacounty.gov 213-974-3169 

Linda Cota Orange County Assessor's Office lcota@assessor.co.orange.ca.us 714-834-2727 

Debra Cohen Orange County Assessor's Office dcohen@assessor.co.orange.ca.us 714-834-2727 

 


